
POSITION RIDER NAME BIKE NO. ROUND 1 ROUND 2 ROUND 3 ROUND 4 ROUND 5 ROUND 6 ROUND 7 ROUND 8 ROUND 9

FINAL 

ROUND

TOTAL 

POINTS

1 LUKE STAFFORD 788 47 44 91

2 TYER HOLM 34 40 39 79

3 RACHEL WOOD 7 36 34 70

4 BLAKE ROUSSEL 62 31 35 66

5 TROY BERRY 118 38 28 66

6 JEANDRE ABDUL 27 23 32 55

7 CRUZ MARTIN 11X 25 30 55

8 MUEEZ JASSAT 77 33 18 51

9 JULIANO CAEIRO 70 - 50 50

10 LOGAN LLOYD 241 47 - 47

11 CALVIN KNIGHT 11 25 21 46

12 JC SMAL 78 22 21 43

13 NATE STOXREITER 800 31 7 38

14 GABRIEL MCKENNA 100 19 18 37

15 BROOKLYN LILFORD 110 - 30 30

16 TYREL SMITH 197 - 29 29

17 ETHAN WHITE 307 25 - 25

18 KAYDENCE SMITH 196 - 21 21

19 0

20 0

21 0

22 0

23 0

24 0

25 0

26 0

27 0

28 0

29 0

30 0

31 0

32 0
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